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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Ryjik Alexander VIRGINIA USA A 2009
2 Chung Eugene H CAPITOL USA B 2009
3 T Schneller Alex W NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
3 T Moran Sean T OREGON USA A 2009
5 Larsen Jeffrey G OREGON USA B 2009
6 Gordon Blake NORTH TEX USA B 2009
7 Hallsten John R MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
8 Monti Christophe ILLINOIS USA B 2009
9 Copti Charles NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
10 Spear Will HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
11 Kim Daniel NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
12 Redhead Ryan L WESTERN NY USA B 2008
13 Yang Steven C S. JERSEY USA B 2009
14 Dukhvalov Denis CONNECTCUT USA B 2009
15 O'Brien Duncan T NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
16 Tibbitts Travis W SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
17 Menon Aravind VIRGINIA USA B 2009
18 Lewicki Adam NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
19 T Wolfson Daniel GEORGIA USA B 2009
19 T Josephs Michael I CAPITOL USA A 2009
21 Palabrica Alex Rey SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
22 Delchamps Alistair A ALABAMA USA C 2008
23 Turner Sean P NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
24 Efthimion Charles J NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
25 Schroeder Andrew W S. JERSEY USA C 2008
26 Long Gordon W CAPITOL USA B 2009
27 Streets Kaito C NORTH CA USA B 2009
28 Steer Kieran J.D CANADA CAN B 2009
29 Pak Peter S LONG ISLND USA C 2009
30 Kaptain Emiliano A CAPITOL USA A 2009
31 Glodkowski Patrick NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
32 Pukal Bartosz R ILLINOIS USA C 2009
33 Arfa Fares * CANADA CAN U
34 Loss Geoffrey M ORANGE CST USA C 2009
35 Akrami David K NORTH TEX USA C 2009
36 Gerrity Tommy A LONG ISLND USA C 2009
37 Zenanko Ryan A MINNESOTA USA C 2009
38 Ward Matthew C GEORGIA USA C 2009
39 Stayner John NORTH CA USA C 2009
40 T Buchwald Isaac N NORTH CA USA C 2009
40 T Moore Steven * M CANADA CAN U
42 Breault-Mall... Miguel * CANADA CAN D 2009
43 Dershwitz Eli R NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
44 Yiu Josiah C SO. CALIF. USA D 2008
45 Lesznik Gaspar A NEW JERSEY USA E 2008
46 Hayes Christophe GOLDCST FL USA C 2009
47 Levine Seth K.H. CENTRAL PA USA B 2009
48 Li Sean V NORTH CA USA D 2009
49 Wildman John D KANSAS USA C 2009
50 Costin Michael SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
51 Srere Reed K CAPITOL USA C 2009
52 Szczesniak Michael NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
53 Murphy Liam KANSAS USA D 2009
54 Gordon Shaul * CANADA CAN D 2009
55 Pepe Justin M CONNECTCUT USA B 2009
56 Patterson Joseph GULFCST TX USA D 2009
57 Breedlove John S GULFCST TX USA D 2009
58 Cai Jason Y S. JERSEY USA D 2009
59 Ameli Amir NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
60 Saunders Brynmor M OREGON USA C 2009
61 Miurrelle Kalan J MT. VALLEY USA D 2009
62 Parker Harrison H GEORGIA USA E 2009
63 Kelly Eamonn N.CAROLINA USA E 2009
64 Mills William A NORTH TEX USA E 2009
65 Erb Mason A N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
66 Lambert Pascal * CANADA CAN D 2009
67 Argenzio Vincent P NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
68 Boutet Cedric * CANADA CAN D 2009
69 Loft Benjamin K S. JERSEY USA D 2009
70 Meng Jason NORTH TEX USA C 2009
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71 Mackiewicz Andrew NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
72 Gleeson Andrew R NORTH CA USA C 2008
73 Nassif Mathieu * CANADA CAN E 2009
74 Zhao Eric VIRGINIA USA C 2009
75 Cammarata Alexander WEST-ROCK USA E 2008
76 T Gibson Connor S NORTH TEX USA B 2008
76 T Yui Dylan Y CAPITOL USA C 2009
78 Allen Ariel Z GEORGIA USA D 2009
79 Mehra Curan KANSAS USA U
80 Ochs-Willard Jess NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
81 Miller Wesley W VIRGINIA USA D 2009
82 French Martin G NORTH TEX USA C 2009
83 Danyliuk Nicholas * CANADA CAN C 2009
84 Kontos Alexander CAPITOL USA C 2009
85 Shainberg Jonah L WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
86 Wilson Zachary D WESTERN NY USA U
87 Pforzheimer Jack S CONNECTCUT USA C 2009
88 Dickinson Drew T MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
89 Chin Edward METRO NYC USA D 2009
90 Lam Jonathan J NEW JERSEY USA U
91 Sawyer Cole J NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
92 Brickman Nathan L NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
93 Liang Calvin H SAN DIEGO USA D 2009
94 Dalli Jeffrey S NORTH CA USA D 2009
95 Salko Drew B CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
96 Theeman Ben C WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
97 Rose Patrick C NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
98 Bruce Nathan K NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
99 Emanuel Galen J CAPITOL USA U
100 Lara Eduardo * MEXICO MEX U
101 Armijo Gabriel K SAN DIEGO USA E 2009
102 Takala Torin * J CANADA CAN U
103 Davis Thomas H ST. LOUIS USA D 2009
104 T Murphy Blake A GEORGIA USA E 2009
104 T Ferland Grant P KANSAS USA U
106 Reitman Jason G NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
107 Eschrich Sean WESTERN NY USA E 2009
108 Reeves Alexander KANSAS USA U
109 Luo Yuchen * CANADA CAN U
110 Zeiss Jacob A SO. CALIF. USA U
111 Crockett Joseph L KANSAS USA U
112 T Leclerc Olivier * CANADA CAN U
112 T Gelinas Marc * CANADA CAN U
114 Jaeger Aaron M NEWENGLAND USA U
115 Lewicki Matthew F NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
116 Piacentini Timothy V NEWENGLAND USA U
117 T Funk Jens C NORTH TEX USA C 2009
117 T Foley Connor M KANSAS USA U
119 T Womack Witt W KANSAS USA U
119 T Quinton Tristan G NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
121 Ward Laurenson PHILADELPH USA U
122 Kim Albert LONG ISLND USA U
123 Womack Walker M KANSAS USA U
124 Neilson Erick R KANSAS USA U
125 Holle Nathaniel MINNESOTA USA U
126 Dubois Walker E SO. CALIF. USA U

Number of A's6
Number of B's22
Number of C's33
Number of D's23
Number of E's17
Number of U's25
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Spear,Will MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA 1 27 A 2009 10
2 * Ryjik,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 2 16 A 2009 20
3 * Hallsten,John R HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA 3 63 B 2009 30
4 * Chung,Eugene H DCFC      CAPITOL USA 4 32 B 2009 40
5 * Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA  OREGON USA 5 55 B 2009 50
6 * Kim,Daniel BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 6 37 B 2009 60
7 * Josephs,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA 7 50 A 2009 70
8 * Kaptain,E DCFC      CAPITOL USA 8 45 A 2009 80
9 * Copti,Charles MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA 9 B 2009 90
10 * Yang,Steven C F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 10 B 2009 100
11 * Schneller,Alex W PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA 11 60 A 2009 110
12 * Streets,Kaito C FPFC      NORTH CA USA 12 B 2009 120
13 * Moran,Sean T OREGONFA  OREGON USA 13 A 2009 130
14 * Dukhvalov,Denis CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA 14 B 2009 140
15 * Turner,Sean P RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 15 C 2009 150
16 * O'Brien,Duncan T ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 16 B 2009 160
17 * Gibson,Connor S DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 21 B 2008 1213
18 * Levine,Seth K.H. CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA 24 B 2009 1243
19 * Redhead,Ryan L RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 27 B 2008 1271
20 * Palabrica,A INC.      SO. CALIF. USA 28 B 2009 1281
21 * Pepe,Justin M MANHATTAN CONNECTCUT USA 29 49 B 2009 1296
22 * Steer,K CANADA CAN 31 B 2009 1311
23 * Menon,Aravind VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 39 B 2009 1399
24 * Gordon,Blake DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA B 2009 1901
25 * Ameli,Amir ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1906
26 * Long,Gordon W DCFC      CAPITOL USA B 2009 1906
27 * Monti,C LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA B 2009 1906
28 * Costin,Michael INC.      SO. CALIF. USA B 2009 1907
29 * Wolfson,Daniel NELLYA    GEORGIA USA B 2009 1909
30 * Lewicki,Adam BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 17 C 2009 2179
31 * Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 19 C 2009 2191
32 * Tibbitts,T SBFA      SO. CALIF. USA 20 C 2009 2204
33 * Schroeder,A F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 22 C 2008 2222
34 * Szczesniak,M PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA 25 C 2009 2256
35 * French,Martin G LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA 26 C 2009 2262
36 * Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA 30 C 2009 2308
37 * Zenanko,Ryan A TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA 37 C 2009 2370
38 * Buchwald,Isaac N FPFC      NORTH CA USA 37 C 2009 2378
39 * Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 40 C 2008 2403
40 * Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 42 C 2009 2427
41 * Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 43 C 2009 2439
42 * Hayes,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA C 2009 2901
43 * Ward,Matthew C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA C 2009 2902
44 * Stayner,John FPFC      NORTH CA USA C 2009 2902
45 * Dickinson,Drew T SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA C 2009 2902
46 * Argenzio,V BSF       NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2903
47 * Yui,Dylan Y DCFC      CAPITOL USA C 2009 2903
48 * Pforzheimer,J CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA C 2009 2903
49 * Ochs-Willard,J LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2903
50 * Wildman,John D KCFC      KANSAS USA C 2009 2904
51 * Srere,Reed K DCFC      CAPITOL USA C 2009 2906
52 * Akrami,David K NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2906
53 * Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2906
54 * Kontos,A DCFC      CAPITOL USA C 2009 2907
55 * Loss,Geoffrey M SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA C 2009 2907
56 * Glodkowski,P MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2908
57 * Saunders,B OREGONFA  OREGON USA C 2009 2908
58 * Danyliuk,N CANADA CAN C 2009 2908
59 * Gerrity,Tommy A MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2909
60 * Funk,Jens C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2909
61 * Gleeson,Andrew R FPFC      NORTH CA USA C 2008 2923
62 * Breault-Mallette, CANADA CAN 32 D 2009 3323
63 * Gordon,Shaul * CANADA CAN 36 D 2009 3364
64 * Efthimion,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA 43 D 2009 3434
65 * Allen,Ariel Z NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 45 D 2009 3458
66 * Loft,Benjamin K F.A.S.J.  /RIDGE H.S. S. JERSEY USA 47 D 2009 3476
67 * Miller,Wesley W VACADF    VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3901
68 * Chin,Edward FENCERS   METRO NYC USA D 2009 3901
69 * Lambert,Pascal * CANADA CAN D 2009 3902
70 * Cai,Jason Y F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA D 2009 3902
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71 * Patterson,Joseph BCFA      GULFCST TX USA D 2009 3903
72 * Breedlove,John S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA D 2009 3903
73 * Liang,Calvin H SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA D 2009 3904
74 * Mackiewicz,A ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3905
75 * Li,Sean V HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA D 2009 3905
76 * Davis,Thomas H OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA D 2009 3905
77 * Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3906
78 * Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3906
79 * Reitman,Jason G MANHATTAN /PINGRY    NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3907
80 * Dalli,Jeffrey S FPFC      NORTH CA USA D 2009 3908
81 * Miurrelle,K HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA D 2009 3909
82 * Boutet,Cedric * CANADA CAN D 2009 3909
83 * Murphy,Liam FACKLC    KANSAS USA D 2009 3909
84 * Yiu,Josiah C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA D 2008 3922
85 * Armijo,Gabriel K TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA 46 E 2009 4463
86 * Shainberg,J FAW       WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4900
87 * Parker,H NELLYA    GEORGIA USA E 2009 4901
88 * Theeman,Ben C FAW       /MASTERS   WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4902
89 * Eschrich,Sean RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA E 2009 4902
90 * Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA E 2009 4903
91 * Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA E 2009 4903
92 * Mills,William A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA E 2009 4903
93 * Nassif,Mathieu * CANADA CAN E 2009 4905
94 * Lewicki,M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4905
95 * Bruce,Nathan K ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4906
96 * Brickman,N ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4906
97 * Kelly,Eamonn CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA E 2009 4906
98 * Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA E 2009 4908
99 * Quinton,T PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4909
100 * Cammarata,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA E 2008 4928
101 * Lesznik,Gaspar A BERGEN FC /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA E 2008 4929
102 * Luo,Yuchen * CANADA CAN U 9904
103 * Piacentini,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9906
104 * Neilson,Erick R KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9914
105 * Holle,N MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9914
106 * Dubois,Walker E INC.      SO. CALIF. USA U 9923
107 * Takala,Torin * J CANADA CAN U 9924
108 * Foley,Connor M FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9930
109 * Lam,Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA U 9937
110 * Lara,Eduardo * MEXICO MEX U 9943
111 * Ferland,Grant P FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9953
112 * Leclerc,O CANADA CAN U 9953
113 * Emanuel,Galen J DCFC      CAPITOL USA U 9960
114 * Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9960
115 * Crockett,J FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9965
116 * Kim,Albert MASTERSAB LONG ISLND USA U 9965
117 * Arfa,Fares * CANADA CAN U 9972
118 * Reeves,A KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9973
119 * Gelinas,Marc * CANADA CAN U 9978
120 * Womack,Walker M FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9982
121 * Moore,Steven * M CANADA CAN U 9982
122 * Womack,Witt W FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9984
123 * Zeiss,Jacob A INC.      /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA U 9991
124 * Ward,Laurenson FAP       PHILADELPH USA U 9992
125 * Mehra,Curan FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9997
126 * Jaeger,Aaron M ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA U 9999



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:49

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1  Pool List(Seeded)         Page 1

     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Kizik,Val      Pool 2 Hristov,Hristo
Spear,Will MANHATTAN HUDS-BERKS USA Ryjik,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Zenanko,Ryan A TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA French,Martin G LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA
Buchwald,Isaac N FPFC      NORTH CA USA Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA
Breedlove,John S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA Patterson,Joseph BCFA      GULFCST TX USA
Liang,Calvin H SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA Mackiewicz,A ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Foley,Connor M FACKLC    KANSAS USA Takala,Torin * J CANADA CAN
Lam,Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Lara,Eduardo * MEXICO MEX

     Pool 3 Gritsaev,Sergei      Pool 4 Kovacs,Stephen M
Hallsten,John R HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Chung,Eugene H DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Szczesniak,M PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA Schroeder,A F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Cai,Jason Y F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA Lambert,Pascal * CANADA CAN
Li,Sean V HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA Davis,Thomas H OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA
Dubois,Walker E INC.      SO. CALIF. USA Holle,N MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Ferland,Grant P FACKLC    KANSAS USA Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA

     Pool 5 Andrews,J      Pool 6 Oliver,William
Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA  OREGON USA Kim,Daniel BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Tibbitts,T SBFA      SO. CALIF. USA Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA Hayes,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA
Chin,Edward FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Miller,Wesley W VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Lesznik,Gaspar A BERGEN FC /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA Neilson,Erick R KCFC      KANSAS USA
Leclerc,O CANADA CAN Emanuel,Galen J DCFC      CAPITOL USA

     Pool 7 No Sig.      Pool 8 Meehan,Justin
Josephs,M DCFC      CAPITOL USA Kaptain,E DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Lewicki,Adam BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Wolfson,Daniel NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Ward,Matthew C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Stayner,John FPFC      NORTH CA USA
Loft,Benjamin K F.A.S.J.  /RIDGE H.S. S. JERSEY USA Efthimion,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
Dalli,Jeffrey S FPFC      NORTH CA USA Miurrelle,K HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Piacentini,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Luo,Yuchen * CANADA CAN
Crockett,J FACKLC    KANSAS USA Kim,Albert MASTERSAB LONG ISLND USA

     Pool 9 Scaggs,Damon      Pool 10 Shumate,Sean
Copti,Charles MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA Yang,Steven C F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Costin,Michael INC.      SO. CALIF. USA Monti,C LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
Dickinson,Drew T SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA Argenzio,V BSF       NEWENGLAND USA
Allen,Ariel Z NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Gordon,Shaul * CANADA CAN
Boutet,Cedric * CANADA CAN Reitman,Jason G MANHATTAN /PINGRY    NEW JERSEY USA
Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Cammarata,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Reeves,A KCFC      KANSAS USA Womack,Walker M FACKLC    KANSAS USA

     Pool 11 Kolakowski,D      Pool 12 Becker,William
Schneller,Alex W PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA Streets,Kaito C FPFC      NORTH CA USA
Long,Gordon W DCFC      CAPITOL USA Ameli,Amir ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Pforzheimer,J CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA Yui,Dylan Y DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Breault-Mallette, CANADA CAN Funk,Jens C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA
Murphy,Liam FACKLC    KANSAS USA Yiu,Josiah C LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Quinton,T PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA Kelly,Eamonn CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA
Zeiss,Jacob A INC.      /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA Arfa,Fares * CANADA CAN

     Pool 13 No Sig.      Pool 14 Strzalkowski,T
Moran,Sean T OREGONFA  OREGON USA Dukhvalov,Denis CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
Gordon,Blake DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Menon,Aravind VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Ochs-Willard,J LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA Wildman,John D KCFC      KANSAS USA
Gleeson,Andrew R FPFC      NORTH CA USA Danyliuk,N CANADA CAN
Armijo,Gabriel K TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA Shainberg,J FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Brickman,N ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Bruce,Nathan K ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Gelinas,Marc * CANADA CAN Ward,Laurenson FAP       PHILADELPH USA
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     Pool 15 No Sig.      Pool 16 Baker, Bradley
Turner,Sean P RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA O'Brien,Duncan T ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Steer,K CANADA CAN Pepe,Justin M MANHATTAN CONNECTCUT USA
Srere,Reed K DCFC      CAPITOL USA Akrami,David K NORTH TEX USA
Gerrity,Tommy A MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Saunders,B OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Parker,H NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Theeman,Ben C FAW       /MASTERS   WEST-ROCK USA
Mills,William A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Lewicki,M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Womack,Witt W FACKLC    KANSAS USA Moore,Steven * M CANADA CAN

     Pool 17 Gritsaev,Sergei      Pool 18 Dix,Terry
Gibson,Connor S DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Levine,Seth K.H. CPFA      CENTRAL PA USA
Palabrica,A INC.      SO. CALIF. USA Redhead,Ryan L RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Kontos,A DCFC      CAPITOL USA Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Glodkowski,P MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA Loss,Geoffrey M SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Eschrich,Sean RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA
Nassif,Mathieu * CANADA CAN Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Mehra,Curan FACKLC    KANSAS USA Jaeger,Aaron M ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Foley,Connor M D
2
D

2
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

2
0 10 30 -20 7

2 Liang,Calvin H V
5

D
2
D

1
V

5
D

1
D

3
2 17 26  -9 6

3 Zenanko,Ryan A V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 28 17  11 2

4 Spear,Will V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

5 Breedlove,John S V
5
D

4
D

0
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 19 21  -2 4

6 Buchwald,Isaac N V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
4 26 18   8 3

7 Lam,Jonathan J V
5
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

1
D

2
2 18 25  -7 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:36:59    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Patterson,Joseph D
2
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 23 22   1 4

2 Pak,Peter S V
5

V
5
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 25 16   9 2

3 Ryjik,A V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 11  16 1

4 Mackiewicz,A D
2
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 21   1 3

5 French,Martin G V
5
D

2
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 21 26  -5 5

6 Takala,Torin * J D
1
V

5
D

2
D

0
D

4
D

3
1 15 26 -11 7

7 Lara,Eduardo * D
4
D

0
D

1
D

4
D

3
V

5
1 17 28 -11 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:31:45    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 3

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Dubois,Walker E D
0
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

0
D

0
0 2 30 -28 7

2 Hallsten,John R V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 6  23 1

3 Szczesniak,M V
5
D

0
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 22 19   3 4

4 Li,Sean V V
5
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 18   3 3

5 Cai,Jason Y V
5
D

0
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

5
3 18 22  -4 5

6 Delchamps,A V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 13  15 2

7 Ferland,Grant P V
5
D

1
D

1
D

2
D

3
D

1
1 13 25 -12 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:22:36    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 4

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Holle,N D
0
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

0
0 3 30 -27 7

2 Lambert,Pascal * V
5

D
2
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 26 17   9 3

3 Chung,Eugene H V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

4 Davis,Thomas H V
5
D

0
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

4
1 14 25 -11 6

5 Zhao,Eric V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 25 21   4 4

6 Schroeder,A V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 19   8 2

7 Wilson,Zachary D V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

2
2 22 24  -2 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:29:19    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pukal,Bartosz R D
1
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 19 22  -3 4

2 Larsen,Jeffrey G V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

3 Tibbitts,T V
5
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 26 16  10 2

4 Sawyer,Cole J D
4
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 20 28  -8 6

5 Lesznik,Gaspar A V
5
D

0
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 19   5 3

6 Chin,Edward D
2
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 19 26  -7 5

7 Leclerc,O D
1
D

4
D

1
D

4
D

1
D

3
0 14 30 -16 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:41:23    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hayes,C D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 18   5 4

2 Kim,Daniel V
5

V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 13  15 1

3 Neilson,Erick R D
0
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

3
0 4 30 -26 7

4 Dershwitz,Eli R D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 24 17   7 3

5 Miller,Wesley W D
2
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 20 21  -1 5

6 Erb,Mason A V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 27 17  10 2

7 Emanuel,Galen J D
2
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

1
D

4
1 18 28 -10 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:37:35    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Josephs,M D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 11  16 2

2 Lewicki,Adam V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 13  16 1

3 Piacentini,T D
1
D

0
D

2
D

3
D

2
D

3
0 11 30 -19 7

4 Loft,Benjamin K D
0
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 18   5 4

5 Dalli,Jeffrey S D
1
D

2
V

5
D

0
D

2
V

5
2 15 24  -9 5

6 Ward,Matthew C D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 18  10 3

7 Crockett,J D
0
D

1
V

5
D

2
D

1
D

0
1 9 28 -19 6

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:23:40    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Stayner,John D
3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 25 16   9 3

2 Efthimion,C V
5

V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 18  10 2

3 Luo,Yuchen * D
1
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

2
V

5
1 11 28 -17 6

4 Wolfson,Daniel D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 11  16 1

5 Kaptain,E V
5
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 26 18   8 4

6 Miurrelle,K D
2
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 20 22  -2 5

7 Kim,Albert D
1
D

1
D

3
D

0
D

1
D

0
0 6 30 -24 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:29:55    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                            Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Copti,Charles V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

2 Costin,Michael D
1

V
5
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 23 19   4 3

3 Dickinson,Drew T D
4
D

2
V

5
D

0
D

1
V

5
2 17 23  -6 5

4 Rose,Patrick C D
2
V

5
D

1
D

0
D

1
V

5
2 14 26 -12 6

5 Allen,Ariel Z D
1
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 20 18   2 4

6 Boutet,Cedric * D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 17   6 2

7 Reeves,A D
0
D

0
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

2
1 11 27 -16 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:30:33    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Monti,C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 15  14 1

2 Argenzio,V D
3

V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 24 18   6 3

3 Reitman,Jason G D
0
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

2
V

5
1 12 25 -13 6

4 Gordon,Shaul * D
4
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 25 23   2 5

5 Cammarata,A D
2
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 22 19   3 4

6 Yang,Steven C V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 16  13 2

7 Womack,Walker M D
1
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

0
0 5 30 -25 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:32:31    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Breault-Mallette, D
1
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 18   7 3

2 Schneller,Alex W V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 4  26 1

3 Long,Gordon W V
5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 20   5 2

4 Quinton,T D
2
D

0
D

3
D

0
D

0
D

4
0 9 30 -21 7

5 Pforzheimer,J D
3
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 20 22  -2 5

6 Murphy,Liam D
3
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 21 18   3 4

7 Zeiss,Jacob A D
0
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

0
1 11 29 -18 6

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:39:29    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Streets,Kaito C V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
4 28 18  10 2

2 Yui,Dylan Y D
2

V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

4
3 23 21   2 4

3 Kelly,Eamonn V
5
D

1
D

0
D

4
V

5
D

2
2 17 27 -10 6

4 Ameli,Amir D
3
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
2 25 23   2 5

5 Yiu,Josiah C D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 26 21   5 3

6 Funk,Jens C D
0
D

1
D

3
D

3
D

1
D

2
0 10 30 -20 7

7 Arfa,Fares * V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 19  11 1

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:33:19    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Moran,Sean T V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 2

2 Gleeson,Andrew R D
1

D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 22   0 3

3 Gordon,Blake V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

4 Armijo,Gabriel K D
2
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

4
V

5
1 16 27 -11 6

5 Ochs-Willard,J D
0
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 22 21   1 4

6 Brickman,N D
3
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 19 28  -9 5

7 Gelinas,Marc * D
1
D

3
D

1
D

2
D

3
D

4
0 14 30 -16 7

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:38:56    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:24:56

Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 14

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Menon,Aravind V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

2 Dukhvalov,Denis D
4

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 17  12 2

3 Bruce,Nathan K D
4
D

4
D

4
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 22 26  -4 6

4 Danyliuk,N D
0
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 27  -6 4

5 Shainberg,J D
0
D

4
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 22 23  -1 5

6 Wildman,John D D
2
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 20   2 3

7 Ward,Laurenson D
0
D

0
D

1
D

4
D

0
D

2
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:34:21    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Mills,William A D
1
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 16 27 -11 6

2 Parker,H V
5

D
2
D

1
D

4
D

3
V

5
2 20 24  -4 5

3 Gerrity,Tommy A V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 16  10 2

4 Turner,Sean P V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 27 14  13 1

5 Srere,Reed K D
4
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 25 22   3 4

6 Steer,K V
5
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 27 17  10 3

7 Womack,Witt W D
3
D

3
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

0
0 9 30 -21 7

   Pool:   15      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:34:56    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Theeman,Ben C D
0
D

2
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

1
2 13 24 -11 6

2 O'Brien,Duncan T V
5

V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 18  10 2

3 Akrami,David K V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 19  10 1

4 Pepe,Justin M V
5
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

2
3 23 21   2 4

5 Saunders,B D
2
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
2 21 22  -1 5

6 Lewicki,M D
2
D

3
D

1
D

3
D

0
D

3
0 12 30 -18 7

7 Moore,Steven * M V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 18   8 3

   Pool:   16      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:36:22    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Nassif,Mathieu * V
5
D

2
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 24 19   5 2

2 Gibson,Connor S D
2

V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 23 21   2 3

3 Kontos,A V
5
D

1
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

1
3 17 23  -6 6

4 Palabrica,A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 14  15 1

5 Glodkowski,P V
5
D

3
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 24 26  -2 5

6 Eschrich,Sean D
1
D

2
D

4
D

0
V

5
D

2
1 14 29 -15 7

7 Mehra,Curan D
1
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 23 22   1 4

   Pool:   17      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  09:54:37    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Levine,Seth K.H. V
5
D

0
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 22 18   4 4

2 Murphy,Blake A D
1

D
1
D

3
D

0
D

3
V

5
1 13 25 -12 6

3 Redhead,Ryan L V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 2

4 Meng,Jason D
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 26 22   4 3

5 Loss,Geoffrey M V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 1

6 Salko,Drew B D
0
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

1
V

5
2 16 26 -10 5

7 Jaeger,Aaron M D
3
D

0
D

3
D

2
D

2
D

3
0 13 30 -17 7

   Pool:   18      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:08:21    Time Out:  22:24:56

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Schneller,Alex W 6 6 1.000 30 4 26 10002630 N N Y
2 Copti,Charles 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
3 Menon,Aravind 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
4 T Larsen,Jeffrey G 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
4 T Chung,Eugene H 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
4 T Spear,Will 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
7 Gordon,Blake 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
8 Arfa,Fares * 6 6 1.000 30 19 11 10001130 N N Y
9 Hallsten,John R 5 6 0.833 29 6 23 8335662 N N Y
10 T Loss,Geoffrey M 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
10 T Moran,Sean T 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
12 Lewicki,Adam 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
13 T Wolfson,Daniel 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960 N N Y
13 T Josephs,M 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960 N N Y
13 T Ryjik,A 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960 N N Y
16 Palabrica,A 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
17 T Kim,Daniel 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
17 T Delchamps,A 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
19 Monti,C 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
20 Redhead,Ryan L 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
21 Yang,Steven C 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662 N N Y
22 Turner,Sean P 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660 N N Y
23 Dukhvalov,Denis 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
24 Akrami,David K 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
25 T O'Brien,Duncan T 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
25 T Efthimion,C 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
27 Gerrity,Tommy A 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359 N N Y
28 Schroeder,A 5 6 0.833 27 19 8 8334160 N N Y
29 Long,Gordon W 5 6 0.833 25 20 5 8333858 N N Y
30 Zenanko,Ryan A 4 6 0.667 28 17 11 6667794 N N Y
31 T Streets,Kaito C 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
31 T Ward,Matthew C 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
33 T Steer,K 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
33 T Erb,Mason A 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
35 Tibbitts,T 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
36 Lambert,Pascal * 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
37 T Stayner,John 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
37 T Pak,Peter S 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
39 T Moore,Steven * M 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
39 T Kaptain,E 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
39 T Buchwald,Isaac N 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
42 Breault-Mallette, 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
43 Dershwitz,Eli R 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
44 Argenzio,V 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290 N N Y
45 Boutet,Cedric * 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
46 Yiu,Josiah C 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
47 Lesznik,Gaspar A 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
48 T Loft,Benjamin K 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
48 T Hayes,C 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
50 Meng,Jason 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
51 Levine,Seth K.H. 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088 N N Y
52 Li,Sean V 4 6 0.667 21 18 3 6666987 N N Y
53 Wildman,John D 4 6 0.667 22 20 2 6666888 N N Y
54 Mackiewicz,A 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
55 Gleeson,Andrew R 4 6 0.667 22 22 0 6666688 N N Y
56 Nassif,Mathieu * 3 6 0.500 24 19 5 5000524 N N Y
57 Zhao,Eric 3 6 0.500 25 21 4 5000425 N N Y
58 Costin,Michael 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
59 Srere,Reed K 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
60 T Cammarata,A 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
60 T Szczesniak,M 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
62 Murphy,Liam 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321 N N Y
63 Gordon,Shaul * 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
64 T Gibson,Connor S 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
64 T Pepe,Justin M 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
64 T Yui,Dylan Y 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
67 Allen,Ariel Z 3 6 0.500 20 18 2 5000220 N N Y
68 T Mehra,Curan 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
68 T Patterson,Joseph 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
70 Ochs-Willard,J 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Miller,Wesley W 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
72 Glodkowski,P 3 6 0.500 24 26 -2 4999824 N N Y
73 Breedlove,John S 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
74 Pukal,Bartosz R 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
75 Cai,Jason Y 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
76 French,Martin G 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
77 Danyliuk,N 3 6 0.500 21 27 -6 4999421 N N Y
78 Kontos,A 3 6 0.500 17 23 -6 4999417 N N Y
79 Ameli,Amir 2 6 0.333 25 23 2 3333558 N N Y
80 Shainberg,J 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
81 Saunders,B 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
82 Wilson,Zachary D 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N Y
83 T Pforzheimer,J 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
83 T Miurrelle,K 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
85 Parker,H 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
86 Dickinson,Drew T 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
87 Chin,Edward 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
88 Lam,Jonathan J 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
89 Sawyer,Cole J 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553 N N Y
90 Brickman,N 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N Y
91 Liang,Calvin H 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
92 Dalli,Jeffrey S 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
93 Kelly,Eamonn 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
94 Salko,Drew B 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
95 Mills,William A 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N Y
96 Theeman,Ben C 2 6 0.333 13 24 -11 3332246 N N Y
97 Rose,Patrick C 2 6 0.333 14 26 -12 3332147 N N Y
98 Bruce,Nathan K 1 6 0.167 22 26 -4 1666288 N N Y
99 Emanuel,Galen J 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N Y
100 Lara,Eduardo * 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N Y
101 Armijo,Gabriel K 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N Y
102 Takala,Torin * J 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
103 Davis,Thomas H 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N N
104 T Murphy,Blake A 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N N
104 T Ferland,Grant P 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N N
106 Reitman,Jason G 1 6 0.167 12 25 -13 1665378 N N N
107 Eschrich,Sean 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
108 Reeves,A 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
109 Luo,Yuchen * 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
110 Zeiss,Jacob A 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
111 Crockett,J 1 6 0.167 9 28 -19 1664775 N N N
112 T Gelinas,Marc * 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
112 T Leclerc,O 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
114 Jaeger,Aaron M 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
115 Lewicki,M 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
116 Piacentini,T 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
117 T Funk,Jens C 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
117 T Foley,Connor M 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
119 T Womack,Witt W 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
119 T Quinton,T 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
121 Ward,Laurenson 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
122 Kim,Albert 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
123 Womack,Walker M 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
124 Neilson,Erick R 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N
125 Holle,N 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
126 Dubois,Walker E 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N N
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1)1082-Schneller,Alex W

Schneller,Alex W
128) Bye

Schneller,Alex W
 65) 949-Pepe,Justin M 15-6

Pepe,Justin M
 64) 420-Gibson,Connor S 15-5

Schneller,Alex W
 33)1172-Steer,K 15-10

Steer,K
 96)1204-Theeman,Ben C 15-4

Steer,K
 97)1033-Rose,Patrick C 15-7

Ward,Matthew C
 32)1271-Ward,Matthew C 15-6

Schneller,Alex W
 17) 622-Kim,Daniel 15-7

Kim,Daniel
112) Bye

Kim,Daniel
 81)1074-Saunders,B 15-11

Saunders,B
 48) 725-Loft,Benjamin K 15-9

Kim,Daniel
 49) 496-Hayes,C 15-9

Hayes,C
 80)1104-Shainberg,J 15-14

Palabrica,A
113) 15-14

Palabrica,A
 16) 931-Palabrica,A Bye

  9) 477-Hallsten,John R
Hallsten,John R

120) Bye
Hallsten,John R

 73) 137-Breedlove,John S 15-8
Breedlove,John S

 56) 881-Nassif,Mathieu * 151-11
Hallsten,John R

 41) 600-Kaptain,E 15-8
Kaptain,E

 88) 665-Lam,Jonathan J 15-6
Kaptain,E

105) 15-9
Akrami,David K

 24)  20-Akrami,David K Bye
Hallsten,John R

 25) 907-O'Brien,Duncan T 15-7
O'Brien,Duncan T

104) Bye
O'Brien,Duncan T

 89)1075-Sawyer,Cole J 15-7
Buchwald,Isaac N

 40) 153-Buchwald,Isaac N 15-7
O'Brien,Duncan T

 57)1347-Zhao,Eric 15-11
Glodkowski,P

 72) 427-Glodkowski,P 15-12
Glodkowski,P

121) 15-13
Arfa,Fares *

  8)  48-Arfa,Fares * Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 675-Larsen,Jeffrey G

Larsen,Jeffrey G
124) Bye

Larsen,Jeffrey G
 69) 946-Patterson,Joseph 15-8

Patterson,Joseph
 60) 175-Cammarata,A 15-12

Larsen,Jeffrey G
 37)1170-Stayner,John 15-10

Stayner,John
 92) 266-Dalli,Jeffrey S 15-11

Schroeder,A
101)  51-Armijo,Gabriel K 15-3

Schroeder,A
 28)1087-Schroeder,A 15-7

Larsen,Jeffrey G
 21)1321-Yang,Steven C 15-14

Yang,Steven C
108) Bye

Yang,Steven C
 85) 935-Parker,H 15-5

Parker,H
 44)  49-Argenzio,V 15-4

Yang,Steven C
 53)1296-Wildman,John D 15-14

Wildman,John D
 76) 391-French,Martin G 15-13

Lewicki,Adam
117) 15-8

Lewicki,Adam
 12) 709-Lewicki,Adam Bye

 13)1307-Wolfson,Daniel
Wolfson,Daniel

116) Bye
Wolfson,Daniel

 77) 268-Danyliuk,N 15-6
Li,Sean V

 52) 713-Li,Sean V 15-13
Redhead,Ryan L

 45) 125-Boutet,Cedric * 15-8
Miurrelle,K

 84) 847-Miurrelle,K 15-14
Redhead,Ryan L

109) 15-8
Redhead,Ryan L

 20)1008-Redhead,Ryan L Bye
Chung,Eugene H

 29) 728-Long,Gordon W 15-8
Long,Gordon W

100) 673-Lara,Eduardo * 15-8
Long,Gordon W

 93) 610-Kelly,Eamonn 15-11
Kelly,Eamonn

 36) 669-Lambert,Pascal * 15-11
Chung,Eugene H

 61)1190-Szczesniak,M 15-9
Szczesniak,M

 68) 808-Mehra,Curan 15-8
Chung,Eugene H

125) 15-9
Chung,Eugene H

  4) 225-Chung,Eugene H Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 816-Menon,Aravind

Menon,Aravind
126) Bye

Menon,Aravind
 67)  24-Allen,Ariel Z 15-10

Murphy,Liam
 62) 875-Murphy,Liam 15-14

Tibbitts,T
 35)1207-Tibbitts,T 15-14

Tibbitts,T
 94)1062-Salko,Drew B 15-5

Tibbitts,T
 99) 347-Emanuel,Galen J 15-8

Zenanko,Ryan A
 30)1344-Zenanko,Ryan A 15-3

Monti,C
 19) 854-Monti,C 15-11

Monti,C
110) Bye

Monti,C
 83) 957-Pforzheimer,J 15-7

Yiu,Josiah C
 46)1326-Yiu,Josiah C 15-10

Monti,C
 51) 707-Levine,Seth K.H. 15-9

Levine,Seth K.H.
 78) 646-Kontos,A 15-9

Josephs,M
115) 15-10

Josephs,M
 14) 588-Josephs,M Bye

 11) 860-Moran,Sean T
Moran,Sean T

118) Bye
Moran,Sean T

 75) 167-Cai,Jason Y 15-6
Cai,Jason Y

 54) 744-Mackiewicz,A 15-13
Moran,Sean T

 43) 291-Dershwitz,Eli R 15-11
Dershwitz,Eli R

 86) 303-Dickinson,Drew T 15-6
Turner,Sean P

107) 15-13
Turner,Sean P

 22)1233-Turner,Sean P Bye
Moran,Sean T

 27) 416-Gerrity,Tommy A 15-14
Gerrity,Tommy A

102) Bye
Pak,Peter S

 91) 714-Liang,Calvin H 15-8
Pak,Peter S

 38) 928-Pak,Peter S 15-4
Spear,Will

 59)1160-Srere,Reed K 15-8
Srere,Reed K

 70) 913-Ochs-Willard,J 15-14
Spear,Will

123) 15-6
Spear,Will

  6)1155-Spear,Will Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 441-Gordon,Blake

Gordon,Blake
122) Bye

Gordon,Blake
 71) 836-Miller,Wesley W 15-13

Costin,Michael
 58) 248-Costin,Michael 15-5

Gordon,Blake
 39) 859-Moore,Steven * M 15-12

Moore,Steven * M
 90) 139-Brickman,N 15-9

Efthimion,C
103) 15-13

Efthimion,C
 26) 338-Efthimion,C Bye

Gordon,Blake
 23) 328-Dukhvalov,Denis 15-14

Dukhvalov,Denis
106) Bye

Dukhvalov,Denis
 87) 215-Chin,Edward 15-14

Breault-Malle...
 42) 136-Breault-Malle... 15-6

Dukhvalov,Denis
 55) 426-Gleeson,Andrew R 15-10

Pukal,Bartosz R
 74) 991-Pukal,Bartosz R 15-6

Pukal,Bartosz R
119) 15-12

Loss,Geoffrey M
 10) 729-Loss,Geoffrey M Bye

 15)1051-Ryjik,A
Ryjik,A

114) Bye
Ryjik,A

 79)  30-Ameli,Amir 15-8
Ameli,Amir

 50) 815-Meng,Jason 15-13
Ryjik,A

 47) 701-Lesznik,Gaspar A 15-6
Lesznik,Gaspar A

 82)1302-Wilson,Zachary D 15-10
Delchamps,A

111) 15-8
Delchamps,A

 18) 282-Delchamps,A Bye
Ryjik,A

 31)1182-Streets,Kaito C 15-10
Streets,Kaito C

 98) 149-Bruce,Nathan K 15-3
Streets,Kaito C

 95) 839-Mills,William A 15-2
Mills,William A

 34) 351-Erb,Mason A 15-13
Copti,Charles

 63) 442-Gordon,Shaul * 15-13
Gordon,Shaul *

 66)1336-Yui,Dylan Y 15-10
Copti,Charles

127) 15-9
Copti,Charles

  2) 246-Copti,Charles Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Schneller,Alex W 6 6 1.000 30 4 26 10002630
2 Copti,Charles 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
3 Menon,Aravind 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
4 T Chung,Eugene H 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
4 T Larsen,Jeffrey G 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
4 T Spear,Will 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
7 Gordon,Blake 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
8 Arfa,Fares * 6 6 1.000 30 19 11 10001130
9 Hallsten,John R 5 6 0.833 29 6 23 8335662
10 T Loss,Geoffrey M 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
10 T Moran,Sean T 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
12 Lewicki,Adam 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962
13 T Wolfson,Daniel 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960
13 T Josephs,M 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960
13 T Ryjik,A 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960
16 Palabrica,A 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862
17 T Kim,Daniel 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
17 T Delchamps,A 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
19 Monti,C 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
20 Redhead,Ryan L 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
21 Yang,Steven C 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662
22 Turner,Sean P 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660
23 Dukhvalov,Denis 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562
24 Akrami,David K 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
25 T O'Brien,Duncan T 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
25 T Efthimion,C 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
27 Gerrity,Tommy A 5 6 0.833 26 16 10 8334359
28 Schroeder,A 5 6 0.833 27 19 8 8334160
29 Long,Gordon W 5 6 0.833 25 20 5 8333858
30 Zenanko,Ryan A 4 6 0.667 28 17 11 6667794
31 T Streets,Kaito C 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694
31 T Ward,Matthew C 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694
33 T Steer,K 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
33 T Erb,Mason A 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
35 Tibbitts,T 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692
36 Lambert,Pascal * 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
37 T Stayner,John 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591
37 T Pak,Peter S 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591
39 T Moore,Steven * M 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
39 T Buchwald,Isaac N 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
39 T Kaptain,E 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
42 Breault-Mallette, 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391
43 Dershwitz,Eli R 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390
44 Argenzio,V 4 6 0.667 24 18 6 6667290
45 Boutet,Cedric * 4 6 0.667 23 17 6 6667289
46 Yiu,Josiah C 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
47 Lesznik,Gaspar A 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190
48 T Loft,Benjamin K 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
48 T Hayes,C 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
50 Meng,Jason 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092
51 Levine,Seth K.H. 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088
52 Li,Sean V 4 6 0.667 21 18 3 6666987
53 Wildman,John D 4 6 0.667 22 20 2 6666888
54 Mackiewicz,A 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788
55 Gleeson,Andrew R 4 6 0.667 22 22 0 6666688
56 Nassif,Mathieu * 3 6 0.500 24 19 5 5000524
57 Zhao,Eric 3 6 0.500 25 21 4 5000425
58 Costin,Michael 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423
59 Srere,Reed K 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
60 T Cammarata,A 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322
60 T Szczesniak,M 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322
62 Murphy,Liam 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321
63 Gordon,Shaul * 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225
64 T Gibson,Connor S 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
64 T Pepe,Justin M 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
64 T Yui,Dylan Y 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
67 Allen,Ariel Z 3 6 0.500 20 18 2 5000220
68 T Mehra,Curan 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
68 T Patterson,Joseph 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
70 Ochs-Willard,J 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Miller,Wesley W 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
72 Glodkowski,P 3 6 0.500 24 26 -2 4999824
73 Breedlove,John S 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819
74 Pukal,Bartosz R 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719
75 Cai,Jason Y 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618
76 French,Martin G 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521
77 Danyliuk,N 3 6 0.500 21 27 -6 4999421
78 Kontos,A 3 6 0.500 17 23 -6 4999417
79 Ameli,Amir 2 6 0.333 25 23 2 3333558
80 Shainberg,J 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255
81 Saunders,B 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254
82 Wilson,Zachary D 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155
83 T Pforzheimer,J 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
83 T Miurrelle,K 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
85 Parker,H 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953
86 Dickinson,Drew T 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750
87 Chin,Edward 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652
88 Lam,Jonathan J 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651
89 Sawyer,Cole J 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553
90 Brickman,N 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452
91 Liang,Calvin H 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450
92 Dalli,Jeffrey S 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
93 Kelly,Eamonn 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350
94 Salko,Drew B 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349
95 Mills,William A 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249
96 Theeman,Ben C 2 6 0.333 13 24 -11 3332246
97 Rose,Patrick C 2 6 0.333 14 26 -12 3332147
98 Bruce,Nathan K 1 6 0.167 22 26 -4 1666288
99 Emanuel,Galen J 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684
100 Lara,Eduardo * 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583
101 Armijo,Gabriel K 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1)1082-Schneller,Alex W

Schneller,Alex W
  8) 477-Hallsten,John R 15-13

  4)Chung,Eug...
  5) 675-Larsen,Jeffrey G 15-12

Chung,Eugene H
  4) 225-Chung,Eugene H 15-14

Ryjik,A
  3) 854-Monti,C 15-11

Moran,Sean T
  6) 860-Moran,Sean T 15-12

  2)Ryjik,A
  7) 441-Gordon,Blake 15-13

Ryjik,A
  2)1051-Ryjik,A 15-5
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Schneller,Alex W 1 1 PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA
2 Chung,Eugene H 4 4 DCFC      CAPITOL USA
3 Larsen,Jeffrey G 5 4 OREGONFA  OREGON USA
4 Gordon,Blake 7 7 DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
5 Hallsten,John R 9 9 HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
6 Moran,Sean T 11 10 OREGONFA  OREGON USA
7 Ryjik,A 15 13 VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
8 Monti,C 19 19 LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Andrews,J 5  A(3)  B(2)  
Baker, Bradley 16  
Becker,William 12  A(4)  B(4)  C(2)  D(...E(1)  
Dix,Terry 18  
Glon,Wieslaw C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Gritsaev,Sergei 3  17  A(4)  B(3)  C(2)  G(1)  
Hristov,Hristo 2  E(1)  
Kizik,Val 1  A(3)  B(3)  C(2)  D(...
Kolakowski,D 11  A(4)  B(4)  C(2)  D(...
Kovacs,Stephen M 4  A(4)  B(3)  C(2)  D(...F(1)  
Meehan,Justin 8  
Nazlymov,Vitali A(1)  B(1)  C(3)  
No Sig. 7  13  15  A(4)  B(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Oliver,William 6  
Pipkin,Joseph A(3)  B(4)  C(1)  D(...
Scaggs,Damon 9  
Shumate,Sean 10  A(1)  B(3)  
Sig Not Legible A(2)  
Strzalkowski,T 14  A(4)  B(4)  C(1)  D(...F(1)  
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